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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 23 Teams

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part 5th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 20 Jordan Beardy 45 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 60.0 277 631 325 775

2 44 Dave Zahodnik 42 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 56.0 228 609 277 756
3 33 Jesse Wilson 38½ 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38½ 51.3 239 679 263 751
4 12 David Melnick 35 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 46.7 178 500 250 716

5 45 Lucas Jackson 33 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 44.0 238 610 293 775
6 14 Owen Forneri 31 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 41.3 173 468 261 732

7 17 Aaron Craig 27 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 36.0 248 659 271 728
8 37 Rollie Turrie 26 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 34.7 193 528 255 714
9 39 Aaron Woolley 26 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 34.7 212 572 266 734

10 1 Lionel Laprade 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 28.0 214 553 268 715
11 38 Gary Kleinsassar 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 26.7 146 382 246 682
12 5 Lisa Kleinsasser 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 25.3 203 540 256 699

13 11 Derek Ranta 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 24.0 184 507 247 696
14 57 Amanda Frederick 17½14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17½ 23.3 127 323 246 680

15 26 June Filmore 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 22.7 145 321 266 684
16 6 Brittany Woolley 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20.0 210 556 256 694
17 15 Kailyn Pearce 14 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 18.7 107 307 224 658

18 8 Ian Nakonechny 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17.3 239 599 261 665
19 3 Tom Hovi 11 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 14.7 172 447 234 634
20 7 Brad Jarvis 11 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 14.7 200 539 245 674

21 48 Nick Kuper 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10.7 150 411 233 660
22 28 Lisa Laprade 1 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1.3 137 378 211 600

23 2 Al Nielsen 1 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1.3 160 0 203 0

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

277 Jordan Beardy 659 Aaron Craig 325 Jordan Beardy 775 Jordan Beardy

248 Aaron Craig 631 Jordan Beardy 277 Dave Zahodnik 756 Dave Zahodnik
239 Ian Nakonechny 630 Jesse Wilson 271 Aaron Craig 734 Aaron Woolley

234 Jesse Wilson 609 Dave Zahodnik 268 Lionel Laprade 728 Aaron Craig

228 Dave Zahodnik 599 Ian Nakonechny 266 Aaron Woolley 716 David Melnick
266 June Filmore

Season High Scores

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

679 Jesse Wilson 775 Jordan Beardy 248 Aaron Craig 277 Dave Zahodnik
775 Lucas Jackson

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 18 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Most Improved Average
Men 176 to 193.17 =+17.17Jordan Beardy 175 to 189.00 =+14.00Dave Zahodnik 150 to 158.50 = +8.50 David Melnick
Women 95 to 101.00 = +6.00 June Filmore 99 to 101.00 = +2.00 Kailyn Pearce 107 to 107.67 = +0.67 Amanda Frederic
Girls to = Maya Graham
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Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jesse Wilson 218 10 1309 6 239 679 263 751 214 234 182 630 639
Aaron Craig 211 17 1271 6 248 659 271 728 205 248 206 659 728
Ian Nakonechny 199 27 599 3 239 599 261 665 169 191 239 599 665
Lucas Jackson 194 32 1168 6 238 610 293 775 178 180 200 558 630
Jordan Beardy 193 33 1159 6 277 631 325 775 277 173 181 631 775
Aaron Woolley 190 36 572 3 212 572 266 734 212 150 210 572 734
Dave Zahodnik 189 36 1134 6 228 609 277 756 228 183 198 609 756
Brittany Woolley 185 40 556 3 210 556 256 694 194 152 210 556 694
Brad Jarvis 179 45 539 3 200 539 245 674 180 159 200 539 674
Lionel Laprade 177 47 1064 6 214 553 268 715 214 161 178 553 715
Rollie Turrie 168 55 1013 6 193 528 255 714 193 189 146 528 714
Derek Ranta 164 59 986 6 184 507 247 696 184 170 153 507 696
David Melnick 158 64 951 6 178 500 250 716 172 178 150 500 716
Owen Forneri 152 70 914 6 173 468 261 732 126 161 159 446 644
Tom Hovi 144 77 865 6 172 447 234 634 160 134 124 418 634
Nick Kuper 137 83 411 3 150 411 233 660 148 113 150 411 660
Lisa Laprade 126 93 378 3 137 378 211 600 125 116 137 378 600
Kailyn Pearce 101 116 606 6 107 307 224 658 107 101 99 307 658
June Filmore 101 116 606 6 145 321 266 684 77 145 99 321 684
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